

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).409/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2009 in CRLMC No.  
3949/2008 & CRLMA No. 11480/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT  
N. DELHI)

PRABHAT KUMAR ANDLEIGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPA ANDLEIGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 19/04/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harsh Vir Pratap Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We direct that proceedings before the  
Sessions Judge shall remain stayed.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER