

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 660 OF 2011

PRABHAT KUMAR ANDLEIGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEPA ANDLEIGH
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sharad Kumar Vaish, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Misra, Adv.
Mr. Binoy K Das, Adv.

UPON mentioning by the Counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
Court Master

(VINOD KULVI)
Court Master