

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 660 OF 2011

PRABHAT KUMAR ANDLEIGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEEPA ANDLEIGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2011 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harsh Vir Pratap Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed in January, 2012 as high-up
in the list.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER