

\*

ITEM NO.MM-3

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 660 OF 2011

PRABHAT KUMAR ANDLEIGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DEEPA ANDLEIGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2013.

| (Shashi Sareen)  
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)  
| | Court Master

| |